UNOFFICIAL COPY Loan No.

12-48077-02

Assignment of Pouts

(individua	l, Corporation, c	and Corporate Land	Home in enter i i Trustee)	
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, & BARBARA A. SANTANGELD, HL of the VILLAGE of MT. PRE	APLW. A SING. A SING.	0 2 15 State Los	. SANTANGELO	and the state of t
in order to secure an indebtedness ofTWD				
Dollars (\$ - 215000.00], executed a	mortgage of even da	te herewith, mortgagi	ng to
CRAGIN I	FEDERAL B	ANK FOR SA	VINGS	ing the state of t
hereinnster referred to as the Mortgagee, the fol		real estate:		THE PARTY IS
and the second s		and the second of the second o	i zamana ana	
			i sandinga keteraha. Pada dalah ber	1961 1966 1966 1967 1967 1967 1967 1967
			on messen of the decision	
COMMONLY KNOWN AS 364 INLANGALD TITLE AND THE AND THE ARCHITECTURE AND ADDRESS OF THE ARCHITECTURE AND ASSESSED TO THE ASSESSED TO THE ARCHITECTURE AND ASSESSED TO THE ASSESSE	ID TIRIVE, L V UNEIDAL I mortgage and the	HEELING, IL. ANE MI note secured thereby	LINGIS 60090 PRUSPECT; IL	LINUIS, ACOS
NOW, THEREFORE, in order to further secure designed hereby assign, transici and set or which may hereafter become due under or by v use or occupancy of any part of the premises acreto, or which may be made or agreed to by the Me an absolute transfer and assignment of all such those certain leases and agreements now existing	said indebtednes over unto said M, irtue of any lease, ein described, whi ortgagee under the as s and agreemen upon the property	s, and as a part of to ortgagee, and/or its s either oral or writter ch may bave heen he e power herein grante its and all the avails he hereinabove describe	he consideration of sa successors and assigns toor any letting of, or retofore or may be her d, it being the intenti- bereunder unto the Mo d.	id transaction, the un- , all the reuts now due / any agreement for the cafter made or agreed on hereby to establish rigagee and especially
The undersigned, do hereby irrevocab said property, and do hereby authorize the M discretion, and to bring or defend any suits in coasit may consider expedient, and to make such in and about said premises that the undersign Mortgagee may do.	dort <i>jege</i> e to let a innection vith said brown a co the o	nd re-let said premis d premises in its owr remises as it may de eby ratifying and co	es or any part thereol name or in the name nem proper or advisab	s) of the undersigned, le, and to do anything (ld everything that the
It is understood and agreed that the Mort the payment of any present or future indebtedn may hereafter be contracted, and also toward the taxes, insurance, assessments, usual and customs and the expense for such attorneys, agents and se	ess or liability of a payment of all or ary commissions to rvants as may reas	the power to use and the undersigned to the care of the care of real estate broker is solved; be necessary.	apply said avails, issue Mortgagee, due or t ind management of sa or leasing said premise	ies and profits toward in the comment of the commen
It is further understood and agreed, that the premises occupied by the undersigned at the signed to promptly pay said rent on the first of detainer and the Mortgagee may in its own not detainer and obtain possession of said premises benefit of the heirs, executors, administrators, s running with the land, and shall continue in full said Mortgagee shall have been fully paid, at whice	ne prevailing rate day of each and eame and without on. This assignment uccessors and asset force and effect the time this assign	per mor h ar each i very mon h shall, ir any notice or dana t and power of atter igns of the parties h antil all of the inur's ment and power of a.	norn, and a failure on a and of itself constituted, maintain an action ney shall be binding areto and shall be condess or liability of to ney shall terminate	the part of the under- te a forcible entry and n of forcible entry and upon and inure to the astrued as a Covenant he undersigned to the
It is understood and agreed that the Mo any payment secured by the mortgage or after a b The failure of the Mortgagee to exercise Mortgagee of its right of exercise thereafter.	any right which i	covenants,	eunder slæll not be de	emed a waiver by the
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this assignment	nt of rents is execu	ted, sealed and delive	red this4	rh <u>ree</u>
day of JANUARY A	v.D., 19 <u>90</u>	×		
S. Ch S. t.	(SEAL)	Rosan O	Dertone	& (SEAL)
SAMUEL A. SANTAMBELO		BARBARA A	SANTANGEL 9	
	(SEAL)			(SEAL)
STATE OF ILLINOIS			t sha undarriana	d, a Notary Public in
COUNTY OF COR				
and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO EARBARA A. SANTANGELD, HUS personally known to me to be the same person	BAND AND M	IFE	JEL A. SANTA	- managements datur in management continues registrations as he gives to
appeared before me this day in person, and ackn			d, scaled and delivered	d the said instrument
ns their free and voluntary act, for the		14301	ur.u	00
GIVEN under my hand and Notarial Seal, this_	0 E	of JANUA	0 > 32	, A.D. 19 <u>90</u> .
ع المارين الما	inuis?	A. C.	Notary Public	
MY COMMYSE OF FUNDER OF ILLY NY COMMYSE OF FUNDER OF THE OF ILLY OUT ANY PUBLIC. THE PROPERTY OF THE OF ILLY AND TARY PUBLIC. THE PROPERTY OF ILLY OUT ANY PUBLIC. THE PROPERTY OF ILLY OUT ANY PUBLIC. THE PUBLIC OF ILLY OUT ANY P	LINIO.			K
WA COWNERSON CESTIFES				1480
~~				100

1480

90117521

	Liesident and res corbors	ice seel to be nereunto ailixi	ed and attested by it	<u>ــرــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ</u>
Secretary this	day of	, A. D., 19		
	$(-\infty, -\infty, +\infty, +\infty) = (-\infty, +\infty)^{-1}$			
ATTEST			ante al martine a se a transita de la contrata de contrata a martine de la companya de l'Armande anno della co	/ !
		Ву	Proc	ident
	Secretary			ident,
	and the second of the			
			A series	
STATE OF COUNTY OF	> ss	S		
1,			, a Notary Public	n and for said Coun
the first and the second secon	DO HEREBY CERTIFY			
	President of		····	·
and the said		ry act of said Corporation Secretary then and there ac	, for the uses and knowledged that	purposes therein set i
and the said corporate seal of sai and voluntary act a	as the 'rea and voluntar d Corporation, did affix th and as the free ard volun	ry act of said Corporation Secretary then and there ac ne corporate seal of said Corporation	, for the uses and knowledged that poration to said linst in, for the uses and	purposes therein set to a custodian custodian custodian custodian custodian custodian set purposes therein set
and the said corporate seal of sai and voluntary act a	as the 'rea and voluntar d Corporation, did affix th and as the free ard volun	ry act of said Corporation Secretary then and there ac	, for the uses and knowledged that poration to said linst in, for the uses and	purposes therein set to a custodian custodian custodian custodian custodian custodian set purposes therein set
and the said corporate seal of sai and voluntary act a	as the 'rea and voluntar d Corporation, did affix th and as the free ard volun	ry act of said Corporation Secretary then and there ac me corporate seal of said Corp ntary act of said corporatio Seal, thisday of	, for the uses and knowledged that poration to said Inst n, for the uses and	purposes therein set in as custodian of the custodian of
and the said corporate seal of sai and voluntary act a	as the 'rea and voluntar d Corporation, did affix th and as the free ard volun	ry act of said Corporation Secretary then and there ac me corporate seal of said Corp ntary act of said corporatio Seal, thisday of	, for the uses and knowledged that poration to said Inst n, for the uses and	purposes therein set in as custodian of the custodian of
and the said corporate seal of sai and voluntary act a	as the 'rea and voluntar d Corporation, did affix th and as the free ard volun	ry act of said Corporation Secretary then and there ac me corporate seal of said Corp ntary act of said corporatio Seal, thisday of	, for the uses and knowledged that poration to said Inst n, for the uses and	purposes therein set to a custodian custodian custodian custodian custodian custodian set purposes therein set
and the said corporate seal of sai and voluntary act a	as the 'rea and voluntar d Corporation, did affix th and as the free ard volun	ry act of said Corporation Secretary then and there ac me corporate seal of said Corp ntary act of said corporatio Seal, thisday of	, for the uses and knowledged that poration to said Inst n, for the uses and	purposes therein set in as custodian of the custodian of
and the said corporate seal of sai and voluntary act a	as the 'rea and voluntar d Corporation, did affix th and as the free ard volun	Secretary then and there ac be corporate seal of said Corporatio that act of said corporatio Seal, thisday of	, for the uses and knowledged that poration to said Insi n, for the uses and	purposes therein set in as custodian of the custodian of
and the said corporate seal of sai and voluntary act a	as the 'rea and voluntar d Corporation, did affix th and as the free ard volun	Secretary then and there ac be corporate seal of said Corporatio that act of said corporatio Seal, thisday of	, for the uses and knowledged that poration to said Insi n, for the uses and	purposes therein set in as custodian of the custodian of
and the said corporate seal of sai and voluntary act a	as the 'rea and voluntar d Corporation, did affix th and as the free ard volun	Secretary then and there ac be corporate seal of said Corporatio that act of said corporatio Seal, thisday of	, for the uses and knowledged that poration to said Insi n, for the uses and	purposes therein set in as custodian of the custodian of
and the said corporate seal of sai and voluntary act a	as the 'rea and voluntar d Corporation, did affix th and as the free ard volun	Secretary then and there ac be corporate seal of said Corporatio that act of said corporatio Seal, thisday of	, for the uses and knowledged that poration to said Insi n, for the uses and	purposes therein set in as custodian of the custodian of
and the said corporate seal of sai and voluntary act a	as the 'rea and voluntar d Corporation, did affix th and as the free ard volun	Secretary then and there ac be corporate seal of said Corporatio that act of said corporatio Seal, thisday of	, for the uses and knowledged that poration to said Insi n, for the uses and	purposes therein set in as custodian of the custodian of
and the said corporate seal of sai and voluntary act a	as the 'rea and voluntar d Corporation, did affix th and as the free ard volun	Secretary then and there ac be corporate seal of said Corporatio that act of said corporatio Seal, thisday of	, for the uses and knowledged that poration to said Insi n, for the uses and	purposes therein set in as custodian of the custodian of
and the said corporate seal of sai and voluntary act a	as the 'rea and voluntar d Corporation, did affix th and as the free ard volun	ry act of said Corporation Secretary then and there ac me corporate seal of said Corp ntary act of said corporatio Seal, thisday of	, for the uses and knowledged that poration to said Insi n, for the uses and	purposes therein set in as custodian of the custodian of
and the said corporate seal of sai and voluntary act a	as the 'to and voluntarial's affix the and as the free ard volunter my hand and Notarial's	Secretary then and there achee corporate seal of said Corporate seal of said corporation Seal, thisday of	, for the uses and knowledged that poration to said Insi n, for the uses and	purposes therein set :as custodian of the custodian
and the said corporate seal of sai and voluntary act and Columbiary act and William Columbia with the	as the 'to and voluntarial's affix the and as the free ard volunter my hand and Notarial's	Secretary then and there are corporate seal of said Corporate seal of said corporation Seal, thisday of	, for the uses and knowledged that poration to said Insi n, for the uses and	purposes therein set in as custodian of the custodian of

96117521

THAT PARE OF LOT I IN HENRY GRANDI AND OTHERS SUBSEVISION OF PART OF SECTIONS IN MO IS, TUNNENT PART OF PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAY THEREOF RECORDED JANUARY 29, 1923 AS DOCUMENT NO. 7790590, DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: BEGINNING AT A POINT 397.88 FEET EAST AND 170.55 FEET NORTH OF THE SOUTHWEST CORNER OF SAID LOT I, AS MEASURED ALONG THE SOUTH LINE THEREOF AND ALONG A LINE AT RIGHT ANGLES THERETO (THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID LOT I HAVING AN ASSUMED BEARING OF DUE EAST-HEST FOR THIS LEGAL DESCRIPTION);

THENCE SOUTH 81 DEGREES OF MINUTES OF SECONDS WEST, 62.75 FEET;

HORTH 81 " 04 " 00 " EAST, 42.88 "
SOUTH 08 " 56 " 00 " EAST 32.20 "

HORTH 81 04 00 EAST, 32.30 "
SOUTH 06 56 00 EAST, 6.00 "
SOUTH 06 56 00 EAST 10 56 "

TO THE PLACE OF BEGINNING, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

-90 117521

DEPT-01 RECORDING \$16.2 T#1111 TRAN 0129 03/15/90 16/29/00 10281 A #-90-117521 COOK COUNTY RECORDER

PARCEL 2:

90117521

EASEMENT FOR INGRESS AND EGRESS FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 AS SET FORTH IN INSTRUMENT DATED JUNE 9, 1988 AND RECORDED JUNE 10, 1988 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 88-253526.

PARCEL 3:

EASEMENT FOR INGRESS AND EGRESS FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 AS SET FORTH IN INSTRUMENT DATED SEPTEMBER 1, 1978 AND RECORDED ON OCTOBER 12, 1978 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 24666972.

PARCEL 4:

EASEMENT FOR PARTY WALLS, INGRESS AND EGRESS AS CREATED BY AMENDMENT AND RESTATEMENT OF DECLARATION OF COVENANTS, CONDITIONS, RESTRICTIONS, PARTY WALLS AND EASEMENTS DATED JUNE 9, 1988 AND RECORDED ON JUNE 10, 1988 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 88-253528 AND BY SUPPLEMENTAL DECLARATION TO FIRST AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT TO PROVIDE PARTY WALL RIGHTS, EASEMENTS, COVENANTS AND RESTRICTIONS DATED DECEMBER 19, 1989 AND RECORDED ON DECEMBER 20, 1989 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 89-108946.

PERMANENT TAX NUMBER: 03-12-300-062

364 INLAND DRIVE, WHEELING, ILLINOIS 60090

LOT ONE HUNDRED FORTY ONE (141) IN BRICKMAN MANOR THIRD ADDITION UNIT NO. ONE, BEING A SUBDIVISION IN THE SOUTH WEST QUARTER (1/4) OF SECTION 24, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 11, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO PLAT REGISTERED IN THE OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, ON APRIL 10, 1964, AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 2144176.

PERMANENT TAX NUMBER: 03-24-308-022

1507 ONEIDA LANE, MT. PROSPECT, ILCINOIS 60056

Property of Cook County Olert's Office

Maria Karamatan Principal

PRINCIPAL HERDING, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED JANUARY 29, 1923 AS DOCUMENT NO. 7790590, DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: BEGINNING AT A POINT 397.88 FEET EAST AND 170.55 FEET NORTH OF THE SOUTHWEST CORNER OF SAID LOT 1, AS MEASURED ALONG THE SOUTH LINE THEREOF AND ALONG A LINE AT RIGHT ANGLES THERETO (THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID LOT 1 HAVING AN ASSUMED BEARING OF DUE EAST-WEST FOR THIS LEGAL DESCRIPTION); THENCE SOUTH 81 DEGREES 04 MINUTES 00 SECONDS WEST, 62.75 FEET; THENCE NORTH 08 DEGREES 56 MINUTES 00 SECONDS WEST, 56.75 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 08 DEGREES 56 MINUTES 00 SECONDS EAST, 56.75 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 08 DEGREES 04 MINUTES 00 SECONDS EAST, 6.00 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 08 DEGREES 56 MINUTES 00 SECONDS EAST, 6.00 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 08 DEGREES 56 MINUTES 00 SECONDS EAST, 10.58 FEET TO THE PLACE OF BEGINNING, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 2:

EASEMENT FOR INGRESS AND EGRESS FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 AS SET FORTH IN INSTRUMENT DATED JUNE 9, 1988 AND RECORDED ON JUNE 10, 1988 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 88-253526

PARCEL 3:

EASEMENT FOR INGRESS AND EGRESS FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 AS SET FORTH IN INSTRUMENT DATED SEPTEMBER 1, 1978, AND RECORDED ON OCTOBER 12, 1978 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 24666972.

PERMANENT TAX NUMBER:

364 INLAND DRIVE, WHEELING, ILLINOIS 60090

90117521

LOT ONE HUNDRED FORTY ONE (141) IN BRICKMAN MANOR THIRD ADDITION UNIT NO. ONE, BEING A SUBDIVISION IN THE SOUTH WEST QUARTER (1/4) OF SECTION 24, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 11, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO PLAT REGISTERED IN THE OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, ON APRIL 10, 1964, AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 2144176.

PERMANENT TAX NUMBER: 03-24-308-022

1507 ONEIDA LANE, MT. PROSPECT, ILLINOIS 60056

1507 ONEIDA LANE, MT. PROSPECT, PELLINOTE

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

THAT PART OF LOT 1 IN HENRY GRANDT AND OTHERS SUBDIVISION OF PART OF SECTIONS 12 AND 13, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 11, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED JANUARY 29, 1923 & DOCUMENT NO. 7790590, DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: BEGINNING AT A POINT 307.88 FEET EAST AND 170.55 FEET NORTH OF THE SOUTHWEST CORNER OF SAID LOT 1, AS MEASURED ALONG THE SOUTH LINE THEREOF AND ALONG A LINE AT RIGHT ANGLES THERETO (THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID LOT 1 HAVING AN ASSUMED BEARING OF DUE EAST-WEST FOR THIS LEGAL DESCRIPTION); THENCE SOUTH 81 DEGREES 36 MINUTES 30 SECONDS WEST, 62.75 FEET; THENCE NORTH 81 DEGREES 36 MINUTES 30 SECONDS WEST, 42.88 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 08 DEGREES 36 MINUTES 30 SECONDS EAST, 32.30 FEET; THENCE NORTH 81 DEGREES 36 MINUTES 30 SECONDS EAST, 6.00 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 08 DEGREES 36 MINUTES 30 SECONDS EAST, 6.00 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 31 DEGREES 36 MINUTES 30 SECONDS EAST, 6.00 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 32 DEGREES 36 MINUTES 30 SECONDS EAST, 10.58 FEET TO THE PLACE OF BEGINNING, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PERMANENT TAX NUMBER:

364 INLAND DRIVE, WHEELING, ILLINOIS 60090

LOT ONE HUNDRED FORTY ONE (141) IN BRICKMAN MANOR THIRD ADDITION UNIT NO. ONE, BEING A SUBDIVISION IN THE SOUTH WEST QUARTER (1/4) OF SECTION 24, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 11, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO PLAT REGISTERED IN THE OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, ON APRIL 10, 1964, AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 214-176.

PERMANENT TAX NUMBER: 03-24-308-022

1507 ONEIDA LANE, MT. PROSPECT, ILLINOIS 60056

Topens of Cook County Clerk's Office